Playlist: What It Is

Time

8:08 pm
8:14 pm
8:14 pm
8:21 pm
8:25 pm
8:28 pm
8:38 pm
8:43 pm
8:55 pm

8:55 pm
8:57 pm
9:03 pm
9:06 pm
9:09 pm
9:12 pm
9:19 pm
9:25 pm
9:28 pm
9:39 pm
9:46 pm
9:48 pm
9:52 pm

Artist

the reddings

the brothers johnson
funkadelic

carl carlton

grassella oliphant
eddie harris
funkadelic

lester bowie

bobby womack

the gap band

the t.s.u. toronadoes
the jacksons

baby huey & the babysitters
funkadelic

parliament

betty davis

earth wind & fire

the politicians

the new mastersounds
junior mance

sweat band

funkadelic

Song Title

“it's friday night”

“stomp!”

“red hot mama (JM Jackmaster edit)”

“she's a bad mama jama”
“get out of my life woman”

“live right now”

“electric spanking (of war babies)”

“summertime”

Mgit it"

“you dropped a bomb on me”
“getting the corners”

“i'll bet you”

“hard times”

“comin' round the mountain”
“livin' the life”

“your mama wants ya back”
“bad tune”

“Psycha-Soula-Funkadelic”

“idle time (lack of afro mix)”

“don't cha hear me callin' to ya”

“hyper space”

“good old music”

Album Label

the awakening cbs

carl carlton 20th century
what it is! funky soul and rare grooves rhino
what it is! funky soul and rare grooves rhino

1981 dayton

i don't know what the world is coming
to

rankin bass cartoon, 1971

denver, 1976

funkadelic westbound

Year

1980

1981

1970



