

Playlist: What It Is

with rotating host [dwb](#) on Friday, August 12, 2016

Time	Artist	Song Title	Album	Label	Year
8:08 pm	the reddings	"it's friday night"	<i>the awakening</i>	cbs	1980
8:14 pm	the brothers johnson	"stomp!"			
8:14 pm	funkadelic	"red hot mama (JM Jackmaster edit)"			
8:21 pm	carl carlton	"she's a bad mama jama"	<i>carl carlton</i>	20th century	1981
8:25 pm	grassella oliphant	"get out of my life woman"	<i>what it is! funky soul and rare grooves</i>	rhino	
8:28 pm	eddie harris	"live right now"	<i>what it is! funky soul and rare grooves</i>	rhino	
8:38 pm	funkadelic	"electric spanking (of war babies)"	<i>1981 dayton</i>		
8:43 pm	lester bowie	"summertime"			
8:55 pm	bobby womack	"git it"	<i>i don't know what the world is coming to</i>		
8:55 pm	the gap band	"you dropped a bomb on me"			
8:57 pm	the t.s.u. toronadoes	"getting the corners"			
9:03 pm	the jacksons	"i'll bet you"	<i>rankin bass cartoon, 1971</i>		
9:06 pm	baby huey & the babysitters	"hard times"			
9:09 pm	funkadelic	"comin' round the mountain"	<i>denver, 1976</i>		
9:12 pm	parliament	"livin' the life"			
9:19 pm	betty davis	"your mama wants ya back"			
9:25 pm	earth wind & fire	"bad tune"			
9:28 pm	the politicians	"Psycha-Soula-Funkadelic"			
9:39 pm	the new mastersounds	"idle time (lack of afro mix)"			
9:46 pm	junior mance	"don't cha hear me callin' to ya"			
9:48 pm	sweat band	"hyper space"			
9:52 pm	funkadelic	"good old music"	<i>funkadelic</i>	westbound	1970